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2017 - 2018 Season 
 

    

          

Tennis, Boys Varsity  

Date  Time H-A Opponent Dismiss Depart Return Status Type 

Mar 23 Fri 4:30 PM H St. Francis DeSales – Columbus NA NA NA Norm NL 

Mar 26 Mon 4:30 PM H St. Edward High School NA NA NA Norm L 

Mar 27 Tue 4:30 PM H Avon High School NA NA NA Norm L 

Mar 28 Wed 4:00 PM A Normandy High School NA 3:30 PM 6:30 PM Norm L 

Apr 10 Tue 4:30 PM H North Royalton HS/MS NA NA NA Norm L 

Apr 12 Thu 4:30 PM A Valley Forge High School NA 3:30 PM 6:30 PM Norm L 

Apr 17 Tue 4:30 PM A Amherst Steele High School NA 3:30 PM 6:30 PM Norm NL 

Apr 18 Wed 4:30 PM A Parma HS @ Veterans Park NA 3:30 PM 6:30 PM Norm L 

Apr 19 Thu 4:30 PM H North Olmsted High School NA NA NA Norm L 

Apr 20 Fri TBA A Miamisburg Trip NA 11:00 AM TBA Norm NL 

Apr 24 Tue 4:30 PM A Lakewood High School-Lakewood NA 3:30 PM 6:30 PM Norm NL 

Apr 25 Wed 4:15 PM H Bay High/Middle School NA NA NA Norm L 

Apr 26 Thu 4:30 PM H Walsh Jesuit High School NA NA NA Norm L 

Apr 28 Sat 9:00 AM H GLC Tournament  NA NA NA Norm T 

May 01 Tue 4:30 PM H Elyria High School NA NA NA Norm NL 

May 03 Thu 4:30 PM A Brecksville-Broadview Hts High School NA 3:30 PM 6:30 PM Norm L 

May 08 Tue TBA A Sectionals @ Oberlin College NA 7:00 AM TBA Norm L 
 

 

 


